(9 12/03/2018 12:55 PM 12/3/2018

1 of 4

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000343556 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

| - | | | ······································ | ····· | | | |
|-----------------|--------------------------|---|---|-------------------|------------|--|--|
| To: | | | | | | | |
| | Division of Corporations | | | | | | |
| | Fax Number | : (850)617-6383 | | | | | |
| From: | | | | 18 | | | |
| | Account Name | : REGISTERED AGENT | SOLUTIONS THE | - 0 | | | |
| | | : I2010000062 | JOCOTIONS INC | 一方に一門 | 1 · · | | |
| | | | | T O | · | | |
| | Phone | : (888)705-7274 | | 225. 1 | | | |
| | Fax Number | : (888)7 05 -7274 | | $\omega = \omega$ | ł | | |
| | | - | | <u> </u> | | | |
| | | | | mer 🕰 | 1.1.1 | | |
| *Enter t ann | the email addres | s for this business ings. Enter only one | entity to be used for fu e email address please.** | | \bigcirc | | |
| Ema | il Address: | | | 55 57 | | | |

LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE WOMEN'S HEALTH HOSPITALISTS, LLC

| and the state of the | |
|---|---------|
| Certificate of Status | 0 |
| Certified Copy | 0 |
| Page Count | 01 |
| Estimated Charge | \$25.00 |
| | |

2010 4 200 A. LUM 1

RECEIVED

PN 4:

1018 DEC - 3

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

.

15129570210

→ 18505176380

pg 2 of 4 H18000343556 3

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: WOMEN'S HEALTH HOSPITALISTS, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Mary Castillo

Name of Person

Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.

Firm/Company

1701 Directors Blvd, Suite 300

Address

Austin, TX 78744

City/State and Zip Code

notices@rasi.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Mary Castillo

Name of Person

705-7274

888

at (

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

2 \$25 Filing Fee

\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)



| | | ABILITY COMPA | NY | |
|--------------------------|---|---|--|---------------------------------------|
| Pursu submi Floria | ant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 60 ts the following statement in order to change la. | 5.0116, Florida Statute its registered affice or | s, the undersigned limited registered agent, or bot | l liability compl th. in the State |
| | | | H HOSPITALI | STS, LL |
| 2. (a) | Principal office address of limited liability compa | (b) | | |
| | Principal office address of limited liability compa (<u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>) | ny: | Mailing address of limited lia (Non: MAY BE POST O | bility company: FFICE BOX |
| | 5002 W LEMON ST TAMPA, FL 33609 | | V LEMON ST 4, FL 33609 | |
| | 01/22/2016 | L160 | 00013458 | |
| 3. | Date of filing/registration in Florida | 4. | Document number | |
| 5. (a) | | | | |
| | Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the reco MINTZ, ANDREW Registered Office Address 5002 W LEMON ST | - | | |
| | Tampa | _, FL | | , 18 |
| | | | | DEC |
| (b) | | | | |
| (b) | Enter name of NEW Revisioned Arent and/or NEW Rept | Hered Office address: | _ | ن ب ر م |
| (b) | Registered Agent Solutio | | _ | SSLE. T |
| (b) | | | _ | SSLE. FLORID |

→ 18505176380

. . Θ 12/03/2018 12:55 PM

15129570210

agent will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company.

| 15/1gracio Armas | Ignacio Armas | Authorized Person |
|--|--|---|
| Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member | The set of a | |
| I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agre provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I he notified in writing of this change. | rented or type te to act in this capacity. I furthe performance of my duties, and I a for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if t ereby confirm that the limited lia | a name of signee r agree to comply with the im familiar with and accept his document is being filed builty company has been |
| Division of Corporationse P.O. Be FILING FE | 9x 6327• Taijahassee, FL 32314 E: \$25.00 | ı |